
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/48 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
23-NOV-2016 AND 29-NOV-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-NOV-2016 AND 29-NOV-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 30th November  2016

67792

155158

189903

243941

257519

286443

286938

310544

330885

346534

365222

366671

368063

384111

385632

395010

411302

430950

431141

484293

491487

515606

523362

523882

539237

546623

552206

556897

557483

558588

560137

562269

578707

581726

586847

588564

591825

593029

28/11/2016

25/11/2016

28/11/2016

24/11/2016

24/11/2016

28/11/2016

28/11/2016

25/11/2016

23/11/2016

28/11/2016

28/11/2016

25/11/2016

24/11/2016

25/11/2016

24/11/2016

28/11/2016

24/11/2016

28/11/2016

25/11/2016

23/11/2016

23/11/2016

23/11/2016

28/11/2016

23/11/2016

28/11/2016

25/11/2016

24/11/2016

24/11/2016

24/11/2016

23/11/2016

28/11/2016

28/11/2016

24/11/2016

25/11/2016

25/11/2016

28/11/2016

23/11/2016

24/11/2016

SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CAPGEMINI 
SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED
WILLIAM O'CONNOR (RETAIL) JEWELLERS LIMITED 
Changed To PSD ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
THE IRISH AMATEUR WEIGHTLIFTING ASSOCIATION
Changed To THE IRISH AMATEUR WEIGHTLIFTING 
ASSOCIATION
NORTH MAYO M.A.B.S. LIMITED Changed To NORTH
MAYO MABS
BRIDGEWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To BRIDGEWOOD OWNERS' MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
BLANCHARDSTOWN/DUBLIN 15 CITIZENS 
INFORMATION CENTRE (DUBLIN) Changed To 
BLANCHARDSTOWN/ DUBLIN 15 CITIZENS 
INFORMATION SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARENTEE
ECUPHAR LIMITED Changed To SWEDENCARE 
IRELAND LIMITED
SAINT KEVIN'S FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE 
LIMITED Changed To ST. KEVIN'S FAMILY 
RESOURCE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
LIMERICK INSTANT LAWNS LIMITED Changed To 
MUNSTER ASTROTURF LIMITED
KELTRAY COMPUTING LIMITED Changed To 
KELTRAY LIMITED
MARYVILLE FRUIT & VEG. LIMITED Changed To 
LOCAL PRODUCE LIMITED
COLM O'ROURKE LIMITED Changed To CORCON 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JADE INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed 
To MCCRORY ACCESS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ADVANCED MOBILE WINDSCREEN LIMITED 
Changed To ADVANCED GLASS LIMITED
LINMER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To LINMER OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
WINEPORT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
STEPHENS GREEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE GRANGE LIFESTYLE SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To THE GRANGE LIFESTYLE SERVICES 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SFM EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
INTERTRUST EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
J.C. CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed 
To BECTIVE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
RAHEENS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED Changed To 
COMHLACHT COMHSHAOIL NA RAITHÍNÍ TEORANTA
BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARINGS 
UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SGS EMERALD FINANCING LIMITED Changed To 
SGS EMERALD FINANCING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
ASSURED VALETING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
ASSURED PERSONNEL LIMITED
EFLOW MARKETING - REDLOCK DIGITAL 
MARKETING LIMITED Changed To EFLOW 
MARKETING - QFLOW PROMOTIONS LIMITED
KNOCKMITTEN PETROLEUM LIMITED Changed To 
KNOCKMITTEN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ROYCREST LIMITED Changed To LIAN SPORTS 
IRELAND LIMITED
DYNAMIC MONEY TRANSFER LIMITED Changed To 
DYNAMIC LOYALPUR LIMITED
SAVVY INFORMATION SECURITY LIMITED Changed 
To SAVVY VENTURES LIMITED
LAMINAHEAT LIMITED Changed To LAMINAHEAT 
EUROPE LIMITED
GARANDA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To GROSPER ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

QUANTA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
QUANTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TILER MADE PTY LIMITED Changed To TILERMADE 
LIMITED
AIR-TASTIC NAAS ROAD LIMITED Changed To AIR-
TASTIC LIMERICK LIMITED
ZIYARA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To 
FANSCRIBE LIMITED
KELLHAM UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
IMMEDIS UNLIMITED COMPANY
RES ENERGY MARKETING IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To RES STORAGE IRELAND LIMITED
ARIELVALE LIMITED Changed To FORTITUDE 
CONSULTING LIMITED
SAOIRSE FOR THE PEOPLE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To SCHOOLS AND HEALTH 
FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE


