



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2016/F/48

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

23-NOV-2016 AND 29-NOV-2016

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-NOV-2016 AND 29-NOV-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
67792	SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CAPGEMINI SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED	28/11/2016	560137	QUANTA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO QUANTA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	28/11/2016
155158	WILLIAM O'CONNOR (RETAIL) JEWELLERS LIMITED Changed To PSD ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	25/11/2016	562269	TILER MADE PTY LIMITED Changed To TILERMADE LIMITED	28/11/2016
189903	THE IRISH AMATEUR WEIGHTLIFTING ASSOCIATION Changed To THE IRISH AMATEUR WEIGHTLIFTING	N28/11/2016	578707	AIR-TASTIC NAAS ROAD LIMITED Changed To AIR-TASTIC LIMERICK LIMITED	24/11/2016
243941	ASSOCIATION NORTH MAYO M.A.B.S. LIMITED Changed To NORTH	1 24/11/2016	581726	ZIYARA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To FANSCRIBE LIMITED	25/11/2016
	MAYO MABS		586847	KELLHAM UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To IMMEDIS UNLIMITED COMPANY	25/11/2016
257519	BRIDGEWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To BRIDGEWOOD OWNERS' MANAGEMEN COMPANY LIMITED		588564	RES ENERGY MARKETING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To RES STORAGE IRELAND LIMITED	28/11/2016
286443	BLANCHARDSTOWN/DUBLIN 15 CITIZENS INFORMATION CENTRE (DUBLIN) Changed To	28/11/2016	591825	ARIELVALE LIMITED Changed To FORTITUDE CONSULTING LIMITED	23/11/2016
	BLANCHARDSTOWN/ DUBLIN 15 CITIZENS INFORMATION SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARENTEE		593029	SAOIRSE FOR THE PEOPLE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To SCHOOLS AND HEALTH FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
286938	ECUPHAR LIMITED Changed To SWEDENCARE IRELAND LIMITED	28/11/2016			-
310544	SAINT KEVIN'S FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To ST. KEVIN'S FAMILY	25/11/2016			
330885	RESOURCE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE LIMERICK INSTANT LAWNS LIMITED Changed TO	23/11/2016			
346534	MUNSTER ASTROTURE LIMITED KELTRAY COMPUTING LIMITED Changed To	28/11/2016			
365222	KELTRAY LIMITED MARYVILLE FRUIT & VEG. LIMITED Changed To	28/11/2016			
	LOCAL PRODUCE LIMITED	25/11/2016			
366671 368063	COLM O'ROURKE LIMITED Changed To CORCON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED JADE INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed				
384111	TO MCCRORY ACCESS (IRELAND) LIMITED ADVANCED MOBILE WINDSCREEN LIMITED	25/11/2016			
385632	Changed To ADVANCED GLASS LIMITED LINMER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LINMER OWNERS' MANAGEMENT	24/11/2016			
395010	COMPANY LIMITED WINEPORT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To	28/11/2016			
411302	STEPHENS GREEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED THE GRANGE LIFESTYLE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To THE GRANGE LIFESTYLE SERVICES	24/11/2016			
430950	OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED SFM EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	28/11/2016			
431141	J.C. CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED TO BECTIVE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	25/11/2016			
484293	RAHEENS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED Changed To				
491487	COMHLACHT COMHSHAOIL NA RAITHINI TEORAN BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARINGS	23/11/2016			
515606	UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY SGS EMERALD FINANCING LIMITED Changed TO SGS EMERALD FINANCING DESIGNATED ACTIVIT	23/11/2016 Y			
523362	COMPANY ASSURED VALETING IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO ASSURED PERSONNEL LIMITED	28/11/2016			
523882	EFLOW MARKETING - REDLOCK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED Changed To EFLOW	23/11/2016			
539237	MARKETING - QFLOW PROMOTIONS LIMITED KNOCKMITTEN PETROLEUM LIMITED Changed TO KNOCKMITTEN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	28/11/2016			
546623	ROYCREST LIMITED Changed To LIAN SPORTS IRELAND LIMITED	25/11/2016			
552206	DYNAMIC MONEY TRANSFER LIMITED Changed TO DYNAMIC LOYALPUR LIMITED	24/11/2016			
556897	SAVVY INFORMATION SECURITY LIMITED Changed	24/11/2016			
557483	TO SAVVY VENTURES LIMITED LAMINAHEAT LIMITED Changed TO LAMINAHEAT EUROPE LIMITED	24/11/2016			
558588	GARANDA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To GROSPER ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	23/11/2016			